AccuDock
1790 SW 13th Court
Pompano Beach, FL  33069
9547857557
Estimate
ADDRESS
Matt Boehner

•	 Standard universal quick mount arm with universal drill pattern
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information page 2
•	 Mounting Details page 3
•	 Optical Configurations page 3
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data page 4
•	 Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Prevail XL
Prevail
17-7/8" [454mm] 39-5/8" [1006mm]
3-11/16"
[94mm]
13-15/16" [354mm] 26-13/16" [681mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6-15/16"
[177mm]
7-1/8"
[180mm]
Prevail XL
Prevail
Area / Site Luminaire
Lumark
Prevail / Prevail XL Discrete LED
Typical Applications
Outdoor • Parking Lots • Walkways • Roadways • Building Areas
CLASS A
Product Certifications
Product Features
LumenSafe Technology LumaWatt Pro WaveLinx
PRV / PRV-XL Prevail DiscreteLumark
PS500005EN   page 2
April 6, 2020 4:06 PM
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine Color Temperature Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Finish
PRV=Prevail Configuration Drive Current 3 740=70CRI, 4000K
730=70CRI, 3000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
U=Universal, 120-277V
H=High Voltage, 347-480V
9=347V
8=480V 4
T2R=Type II Roadway
T2U=Type II Urban
T3=Type III
T4W=Type IV Wide
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
[Blank]=Standard
Versatile Arm